GF Stendyssen Budget 2024

Indtaegter
Kontingent v 55 medlemmer a kr 700

Udgifter

Vej 30.000
Badestige 2.000
Trappe 2.500
Graesslaning 4.000
Molen 10.000
Hjertestarter 3.000
Forsikring 2.000
Gebyrer 1.000
Hjemmeside 1.500
Administration 250
Bestyrelses middag 2.000
Mgder 250

Udgifter samlet

Arets resultat

Aktiver
Indstaende Danske Bank

Passiver
Egenkapital primo

Arets resultat

Egenkapital ultimo

38.500

58.500

-20.000

42.004

60.004

-20.000

40.004



